Central Coast Family History Society

BOOKSHOP PRICES - 2024

* Cost of purchase plus Postage and Packaging depending on quantity required.
* To order use the Bookshop order form.

CODE

2601
1517
1502
1713
1519
1730
1507
1508
1509
1510
1520
1532
1516
1548
1512
1725
1530
1530
1531
1508
1509
1521
2809
2870
1714
1518
1520
1521
1524

PTO

BOOK

Back to Bourke, Courthouse Records.

Brewarrina on the Barwon River

Canowindra General Cemetery

Cemeteries of Gresford & surrounding Districts
Cargo-Cudal

Clarence Town General Cemetery

Coonabarabran General Cemetery

Dungog General Cemetery, Vol. 1, 2" ed.

Dungog General Cemetery, Vol. 2, 2" ed

Eugowra General Cemetery

From the Mountains to the Marshes

Gosford Hotels 1841-1921

Graves of the Pioneers of the William & Paterson River Valley
Greengrove Cemetery (formerly Lower Mangrove Creek)
Holy Cross Cemetery, Kincumber South

Kincumber Remembered

Lisarow Cemetery-Forget Us Not-Unmarked Graves. Indexed.

Lisarow Cemetery-Forget Us Not-Unmarked Graves. NO Index.

Lisarow Cemetery-Forget Us Not-Headstones

Manildra District Cemeteries-including Cumnock, Yeoval.
Molong Cemetery

Moree on the Mehi

Narrabri on the Namoi

Outback Burials

Paterson General Cemetery

Point Clare Cemetery-General Lawn Sec 4 & 5

Point Clare Cemetery-Sec 7

Point Clare Cemetery-Sec 8

Point Clare General Cemetery -Bapt-7 Day Advent-Pres-Meth

Year of
Publication

2002
2001
2002

2005
2005
2005

2003
2005
2013

2015
2003
2003

2001

Print Price

$70.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$40.00
$25.00
$40.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$30.00
$50.00
$30.00
$50.00
$40.00
$40.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00



CODE

1522
1518
1503
2813
1529
1512
1500

BOOK

Point Frederick Pioneer Park: Lives of the Pioneers

Publican’s Licences, Brisbane Water 1839-1860

St Paul’s Church of England Cemetery, Kincumber

They stopped a while in Come-by-chance Vol. 2

St Thomas’ Church of England Cemetery, Upper Mangrove Creek
Walgett Cemetery

Warialda on the Northern slopes

Year of
Publication

2024
2023

2014

Print Price

$75.00
$10.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$50.00
$40.00



