

BOOKSHOP PRICES – 2024

- * Cost of purchase plus Postage and Packaging depending on quantity required. * To order use the Bookshop order form.

CODE	воок	Year of Publication	Print Price
2601	Back to Bourke, Courthouse Records.		\$70.00
1517	Brewarrina on the Barwon River		\$50.00
1502	Canowindra General Cemetery	2002	\$25.00
1713	Cemeteries of Gresford & surrounding Districts	2001	\$25.00
1519	Cargo-Cudal	2002	\$40.00
1730	Clarence Town General Cemetery		\$25.00
1507	Coonabarabran General Cemetery	2005	\$40.00
1508	Dungog General Cemetery, Vol. 1, 2 nd ed.	2005	\$25.00
1509	Dungog General Cemetery, Vol. 2, 2 nd ed	2005	\$25.00
1510	Eugowra General Cemetery		\$25.00
1520	From the Mountains to the Marshes		\$50.00
1532	Gosford Hotels 1841-1921		\$15.00
1516	Graves of the Pioneers of the William & Paterson River Valley	2003	\$25.00
1548	Greengrove Cemetery (formerly Lower Mangrove Creek)	2005	\$25.00
1512	Holy Cross Cemetery, Kincumber South	2013	\$20.00
1725	Kincumber Remembered		\$30.00
1530	Lisarow Cemetery-Forget Us Not-Unmarked Graves. Indexed.		\$50.00
1530	Lisarow Cemetery-Forget Us Not-Unmarked Graves. NO Index.		\$30.00
1531	Lisarow Cemetery-Forget Us Not-Headstones	2015	\$50.00
1508	Manildra District Cemeteries-including Cumnock, Yeoval.	2003	\$40.00
1509	Molong Cemetery	2003	\$40.00
1521	Moree on the Mehi		\$50.00
2809	Narrabri on the Namoi		\$50.00
2870	Outback Burials		\$50.00
1714	Paterson General Cemetery	2001	\$25.00
1518	Point Clare Cemetery-General Lawn Sec 4 & 5		\$25.00
1520	Point Clare Cemetery-Sec 7		\$25.00
1521	Point Clare Cemetery-Sec 8		\$25.00
1524	Point Clare General Cemetery -Bapt-7 Day Advent-Pres-Meth		\$25.00

CODE	воок	Year of Publication	Print Price
1522	Point Frederick Pioneer Park: Lives of the Pioneers	2024	\$75.00
1518	Publican's Licences, Brisbane Water 1839-1860	2023	\$10.00
1503	St Paul's Church of England Cemetery, Kincumber		\$25.00
2813	They stopped a while in Come-by-chance Vol. 2		\$30.00
1529	St Thomas' Church of England Cemetery, Upper Mangrove Creek	2014	\$25.00
1512	Walgett Cemetery		\$50.00
1500	Warialda on the Northern slopes		\$40.00